
Sr. No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

11 

|2 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 

35 

KES DR. C.D.DESHMUKH COMMERCE AND 
SAU K.G.TAMHANE ARTS COLLEGE ROHA- RAIGAD 

Name of student enrolling into 
higher education 

36 

Thakur Vishal Vinod 

Bhagat Anita Janardhan 

Patil Akshay Prakash 
Patil Prasad Ashok 

Mohite Supriya Pandurang T.Y.B.A. 

Ghone Pormima Kishor 
Patil Nikita Dilip 
Joshi Rutuja Jitendra 
Dalvi Satayawati Maruti 
Mhatre Sushma Sharad 

|Sanap Swati Dattaram 

Jangam Sonali Sadanand 
Kunde Bhakti Rajendra 
Sambare Shraddha Rajesh 
Ghawale Uddesh Dinesh 
Harne Anikta Vasudev 
Sardar Jitesh Shubash 
Verma Kajal Manoj 
Bhoir Deepali Gajanan 
Patil Reena Sudhir 

Class 

Kadam Priyanka Pundalik 

T.Y.Bcom 

IT.Y.B.A. 

Padwal Pratiksha Uttam 

More Sampada Suresh 
Deshmukh Chitra Nathuram T.Y.BA. 
|Joshi Pallavi Prakash 

Jadhav Sneshal Dhondu 

T.Y.Bconm 

T.Y.Bcom 

T.Y.B.A. 

Chaudhari Sweety VijaykantT.YB. Com 
Shikh Saba Gaffar 

T.Y.B.A. 

|T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.BA. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

Kapse Pranali Shankar 
Kharade Apurva Kishor 
Chaudhari Rajat Ravindra 
Sanap Anagha Anant 
Gaikwad Rushali PandurangT.Y.B.Com 

32 Vaidya Surbhi Bhavesh T.Y.B.Com 

Dongarkar Nikesh KashinathBr.YBCom 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

IT.Y.B.Com 

ITYBCom 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

I.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 
T.Y.B.Com 
IT.Y.B.Com 

TY.B.Com 
TYBCom 
TY BCom 

T.YB.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 
Khariwale Prakash Pramod T.Y.B.Com 

37 Kumavat Bharti Jagdish T.Y.B.Com 

2019-20 

Name of institution joined 

IDOL University of Mumbai 
S.N.D.T University Pune 
IDOL University of Mumbai 

|C.K.T.College, Panvel 
Oriental College of Law Navi mumbai 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

KE.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

ES.Dr. 6.D. eshmukh 

*aBayog Suy iujeuney'9 ROHA 

Name of 

programme 
admitted to 

M.Com 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.Com 

Law 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 
M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 
M.Com 

Year 

2019-20 

M.Com 

2019-20 

M.Com 

2019-20 

M.Com 2019-2020 

Principal 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

M.Com 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

M.Com 

M.Com 
M.Com 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

M.Com 2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 



38 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

46 

Katkar Roshni Namdev 
Chaun Jyoti Dharmendra 
Jambhulghare Vinayak DinkT.Y.BCom 

45 ghosalkar Rupali Jagannath T.Y.B.Conm 
Desbmukh Shraddha Chandrt.Y.B.Com 
Patil Poonam Vishwanath 
Bhuvad Maheshree Mudhuk T.Y.B.Com 
Patil Nisha Gajanan T.Y.B.Com 
Shivde Makarand PrabhakarT.Y.B.Com 

47 

48 

49 

Yaday Khushbo Kustubh GaT.Y.B.Com 

50 

Jain Hitesh Champalal 
More Leena Shantaram 
Mokal Madhuri Gajanan 

T.Y.B. Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Conm 
T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

|K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 
K.E.S. Dr. C.D.Deshmukh College Roha 

.Jeshmukh ROHA 
9 

M.Com 2019-2020 

M.Com 2019-2020 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 2019-2020 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

M.Com 

2019-2020 

Principal 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Conm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad 



PNP Prabhakar Patil Education Society's B. Ed College, 
Veshvi, Alibag -Raigad 

(Approved by NCTE, Recognizcd by Govt.of Maharashtra & AMliated by the 
University of Mumbai) 

158 

Certificd that Shri/Smt/Kum 

July. 2007 

Jumaler. 2008 

NCTE Code No. APW02729/123322 

TRANSEERENCE CERTIFICATE 

Pati) eea Sudhir 
Sudent of the Prabhakar Patil Education Society's B. Ed College, Veshvi, Alibag. 
Since passing the Examination he/she has kept terms in this College 

to maet. 200 % 

HisHer work in the College /Examination was as follows 
He She Passed /Failed/did not appear at the Bachelor of Education 

iGeneral) Examination in -.5.Ed. 
Conducted by University of Mumbai. 

May. 209 g 

d. HisHer conduct and character is good. 

1. Special Field : 

b. Be She has no books belonging to the college in his/her possession. 
C. HeShe nothing is owing by-him/her on account of college dues. 

C. HisHer Birth Date as entered in the college register is 
in fig :J3le299G 
in words :-Ihicken.Ee aruary. Nintten. 

Receipt No. 

i. His Her cast as entered in the college register is 

I'reparcd by 
Date: 14/0g205 

g. He'she attended courses of instruction in the B.Ed course as follows 
Medium ;-Mer9th 

. Special Methods : Method I-..cenonts. 
Forwarded with reference to his/her application dated-

---Class in the Month of March/April -1ay209. 

( 

.Callege.Beha 

TRUE COPY 

A 

dated 

Forwarded with compliments to, 
The Principal/Head of Dept. 

KES.DB.C.D.D shmklh 

Princ1pe) 

Nnchy Six 

Method II-Maths. 

K.E.S. Or.C.O.D:shukh Gummerce & 
SauK.G. Tam:ar- arts.College 

Roha.uS Rigad 

days) 
days) 

for Rs. 

Checked by 

Roll No. 
Date :\4/o9l20)9 

has been a 

---the 

only. 

NtEdu. Soclty 
TÜ.beo, D Raged. 



To, 

Sir, 

Roha to2109. 

. Principa!. 

I a.fealing / have sccured ad:nission to thoY:LG Clss in 

JMOalleqsAlbg College, I therefoz request you to send ny T.C. Ceriicate t tho 

JSNI'S ADVOCATE DATTA DNTIL COLLECE O' LAW 
ALIDAG.- RAIGAD 

My Particulars ore as \under. 

1. Naune:- 1ishah Man[aor 
2 Posal Aditos Al 
3. Date of Birth: 

Clnss 

.Applieatlon lur"Trausleronco Cortllieate 

Exunination Ycar Cenler 

Bcorm 

T'o, 

and Libm÷ clezance cestificete. Kindly issue no the Translercice Cernificate. Kindly nention my Enroln.cnt Nuinter in Transfeenca Certificate 

pandeshi 
post nlaanthanl, Rala 

|5/o6/no02 
Ro!l 

Encl:-1.Zibrary Clearance Certilie: te 

The Principa! 

Sit, Medarm 

2. Xerox zopy of the lst C: anination FY/SY/TY -.Postr! S!Ap: ö:Rs. 20 

PARTICULARS OF LAST EXAMINATION 

^eat N. 
Rshs io419. 

4.: cen 3fMigratici: cc;iicate casc Rs. 200/- Rs.20/ 4. "3pil ior /H'uztisa sppl;crionform. 

Ycar 

Uni, 

TRUE COPY 

A:D, 

Principal 

Roha .Oist Ralgad 

ACDAG 

at eazly date 

Sub 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Desnmukh Guerce & 
Sau K.G.Tamhang Arts. College 

Repz:s 

pus 

Cemmete -V) .4| B eloomcs 
Ffn. Ale. 
Co st Ale 

Result 

Maskeiyg Resesach 
streleepig 

You ere vequeskd t40 arTogQ AT1.C. at an enily dngc in rgspcct of ihe above s!udent. 

Pincipal Aiv, D:tn Pail Co!!g: of LevY 
.lsy-aiyad. 

No. 



SINDF 

(`umanne) 

Rangal 402109 

Lplicatiun tor hanstewwe (eriieate hom tlhe laxt attended ('ullege / Untversity Dvparmont 

UNIVERNTY OF MUMBAI 

lustinte of Distancv aud Open Lournlng 

tthel'nesty Dept 

"mnic: 410200 

D Nhunku baval Nha lhuan, 

al of Birth is 2"12 1991 

Vity Aayav, Sautae v), Aumbal 09N 

WTES ANANT 

(Own Name) (Iather'/|usband' Nune) 

wth Nident t 20$ LARIDWAR RULDING SAKSIUI NAGAR DEVAD, 0, Puvel, Rulgud, Punvel, Muluahtru 
'ntact o, N98ILR.34| 

\ihits the last attended ollege /University IDet.): DR, C.D, DESUMUKI| COMMERCE AND SAO, IK.G. TAMIIANE 

ARCHANA 

ht l bave tahen pvsional admissOn to the MA - PART I class in ustitute of lDistance and Open Ieuning of the Univesity o 
hess he No Ohwton Certiticate dated lssued to he by the College /University Dent. 

he attesd \eoy vpy of the mark sheets of the above nentioned exaniation/s. 

Cullege nle 27) 

(Mother's Nue) 

B.A.ECONOMICS Class (Roll No. 2017016401429306 ) during tbe First/Second T'erms of' he Acndemte yer 2017-2018 al 
dini taled w as aw andcd A.TK.T) at the eNamnaion helkl by the University Det, / Colleye in Oetober 202 Bxuution 

Veriticd by 

delon Nor 23 2020 10:49:37 GMT+0530 (India Staudard T'ime) 

Irausference Crtifcate direetly to the Director, lustitute of Dlsauee und Open Learnlng, tUnlveraity of Muntbai, 
t amaarn, Nantacruz East), Mlumbai - 400 098 at the carliest. 

TRUE COPY 

Principal 

Yours obediently 

Roha .Oisw Ralgad 

(Student'% 
Stynature) 

K.S. Dr.).D Deshmukh Cummeroe & 
Sau.k.G.Tamhang Arts.Collego 



Su Sat Ku. 

Resleatual address of the student: 

The prncipal head of the University Dept 

adam. 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

Institute of Distance and Open Learning 

Application for Transference Certificate from the last atlended College / University Department 

1| Date of Birth is 10/06/1998 

D1, Shaukar DaYal Sharma Bavan, 

Vidyanugari, Santacruz (east), Mumbaj-400098 

ank:ne ou. 

Datc 

holt Name and Address of the last attendcd College / University Dept.): CD DESHMUKH COLLEGE ROHA, Rona Raigao 

MORE. 
(Sunnanc) (Father's/Husband's Name) 
Ghosale Roha Ghosale, 0, Roha, Raigad, Roha, Maharashtra 
Pncode: 421201 Contact no, 9272998035 

SAPNA 
(Own Name) 

I m to slale that I have taken provisional ad1mission to the M.Com. Part I CBCS class in Instilute of Distance and Open Learning of the versity of Mumbai on the basis of the No Objection Certificate dated Issued to me by the College / University Dep. 

SHIVAJI 

Iattended the Bcom Class (Roll No. 1052378 ) during the First/Second Terms of the Academic year 2020-2021 at your College and (nassti failed ws awarded A.T.K.T.) at the examination held by the University Dept. / College in October 2020 Examination (Seat 2052378 

l am eniosie attested Xerox copy of thc mark-shccts of thc above mentioned examination/s. !um to tGues: i sent ny Transference Certilicate dircctly to the Director, Institute of Distance and Opcn Learning, University of Mumbai, lidvanagari. Santacruz (East), Mumbai � 400 098 at the carlicst. 

Verified by 

locument prnted on Wed Aug 24 2022 11:36:59 GMT+0530 (India Standard I ine) 

SHALINI 
(Mother's Namc) 

College Code: 279 

TRUE COPY 

A 
Principal 

Yours obediently 

(Student's 
Signature) 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh Cummerce & 
Sau.K.G. Tamhane Arts.College 

Roha .Oist Ralgad 
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